
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

15-Jul Monday EVS Hindi Eng Science S.St Maths S.St Skt 

19-Jul Friday Maths Eng. EVS S.St Hindi Eng. Skt. Sci

22-Jul Monday Eng. Maths  Hindi Maths Science Hindi Sci Maths

26-Jul Friday --- --- --- --- SKT S.St Hindi Eng

29-Jul Monday Hindi EVS Maths Hindi Eng Skt Maths S.St

02-Aug Friday Comp. GK Comp GK Comp. GK Comp. GK

05-Aug Monday --- --- --- Eng. Maths Sci Eng Hindi

09-Aug Friday GK Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp.

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

18-Nov Monday --- --- --- --- Eng. Skt S.St Eng.

22-Nov Friday --- --- --- Eng. Maths Sci Eng. S.St

25-Nov Monday EVS Hindi Eng. Maths Hindi Maths Hindi Skt

29-Nov Friday Maths Eng. EVS S.St Skt Eng. Skt. Sci

02-Dec Monday Eng. Maths Hindi Sci. S.St Hindi Sci Maths

06-Dec Friday Hindi EVS Maths Hindi Sci S.St Maths Hindi

09-Dec Monday Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp. GK

14-Dec Friday GK Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp. GK Comp.

Examination Schedule for (2024-25)

Assessment - 1

Term- I Examination will be in the month of September' 2024

Assessment - 2


